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	Name
	Member and/or Trustee Category/Parent Governor
	Responsibilities
	Committees
(All Governors FGB)
	Visits

	Patrick Rendall
prendall@thrussington.leics.sch.uk
	Foundation
	Chair of Governors
Grant Applications
Project Management
Staff Wellbeing 
PE Governor

	FGB – Chair; 
Finance – Attendance 
C&S – Attendance
H&S – Clerk
HT Review
	English
Phonics
Physical Education
Sport
PE Grant

	Katie Miller
kmiller@thrussington.leics.sch.uk
	Foundation


	Vice Chair of Governors
Safeguarding
SIAMS
	C&S - Chair
HT Review
	Personal, Health, Social and Citizenship Education (PHSCE)
Central Record

	Adie Durrant
adurrant@thrussington.leics.sch.uk
	Parent
	SEN Governor

	C&S

	SEND
Curriculum
RE

	Liz Iliffe
liz.iliffe@btinternet.com
	Co-opted
	Link Governor (Training Coord)


	C&S
	EYFS
History
Modern Foreign Languages (French)



	Fiona Bashford
fbashford@thrussington.leics.sch.uk
	Co-opted applying for Foundation
	Marketing advice
Risk Register Coord
	Finance 
HT Review
	Design & Technology
Art

	Hannah Roddy
headteacher@thrussington.leics.sch.uk
	Head Teacher - Ex-Officio
	
	C & S
Finance
H&S
	

	Sarah Whitehead
swhitehead@thrussington.leics.sch.uk
	Staff Governor
	School Premises Officer
	H&S
	

	Charles Bentley
cbentley@thrussington.leics.sch.org
	Co-opted
	Governor overview of maintenance and school building issues.
Capital Projects Committee
	H&S (Chair)
	Geography


	Rocky Leanders
rleanders@thrussington.leics.sch.uk
	Foundation
	Audit advice
Accountancy Advice
GDPR
	Finance (Chair)
	Maths

	Darren Jessop

djessop@thrussington.leics.sch.uk
	Parent
	Branding
School Website assistance

	Finance
H&S
	Science

	Linda Watson
lwatson@thrussington.leics.sch.uk
	Foundation 
	Co-ordination of Governor visits to School
Pastoral Care
	C&S
	Music
Pupil Premium
Collective Worship







